
 

 
 
Congratulations! You are now a member of the Piner Badminton team. 
 
Over the next few months you will be developing the skills needed to play competitive badminton. 
Since a major part of this is conditioning and footwork, you are highly encouraged to exercise as 
much as you can before practice starts.  
 
Practice starts  Monday February 7 and will generally be every day after school for about 2 hours 
when we can get the gym. During February we’ll be having Saturday practice. Bring shorts and gym 
shoes for practice. 
 
Please remember that we need parent drivers March 29 and April 6 as noted below. Watch our 
website for any news, handouts, schedule changes and so on. 
 
See you the 7th! 
Stan 
 
 Thursday, March 10 - vs Roseland at Piner  
 Tuesday, March 15 - vs Maria Carillo at Piner  
 Thursday, March 17- vs Elsie Allen at Elsie Allen   
EASTER VACATION   
 Tuesday, March 29- vs Analy at Analy PARENT DRIVERS ( parent drivers need to fill out Insurance Form)depart 2:45, return 7:30  
 Thursday, March 31 - vs Casa Grande at Piner  
 Monday, April 4 - vs Petaluma at Petaluma, BUS, leave class 2:15, depart 2:30, return 8:00  
 Wednesday, April 6 - vs Windsor at Windsor, PARENT DRIVERS ( parent drivers need to fill out Insurance Form)depart 3:15, return 
7:30  
 Friday, April 8 - vs Montgomery at Piner  
 Tuesday, April 12 - vs Santa Rosa at Piner  
 Thursday, April 14 - vs Roseland at Roseland  
 Tuesday, April 19 - vs Maria Carillo at Maria Carillo, depart 2:45, return 6:30  
 Thursday, April 21- vs Elsie Allen at Piner  
 Tuesday, April 26- vs Analy at Piner  
 Thursday, April 29 -  - vs Casa Grande at Casa Grande,  BUS,  depart 2:30, return 8:00  
 Monday, May 2 - vs Petaluma at Piner  
 Wednesday, May 4 - vs Windsor at Piner  
 Friday, May 6- vs Montgomery at Montgomery, depart 2:45, return 6:30  
 Tuesday, May 10 - vs Santa Rosa at Santa Rosa, depart 2:45, return 6:30 
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News 

Wednesday, 19 January 2011

Piner High School 
1700 Fulton Road 
Santa Rosa CA 95401 
Tel: 707 528-5245 
Fax: 707 528-5246 

Coach: Stan Bischof 
 1894 Bennett Meadows Lane 
  Santa Rosa CA 95405 
 Tel: 707 542-0148 
 Fax: 707 542-6803 

Stan: email: stan@worldbadminton.com 
         Work phone: 707 577-3994 
Web: www.worldbadminton.com/piner 


